
S.No. 

Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 1st & 2nd round of Counseling on 8.8.2024 & 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Program 
me Name 

5 

CET Application 
No./ NLT 

Application No. 

2 B.Com(H) 146241001552 1147 ASHIMA BHARGAVA 

6 

Rank 

B.Com(H) 146241001282 2666 PRANAV KAINTH 

NLT/ Name of Candidate 
CET 

B.Com(H) l 146241002529 3203 

B.Com(H) 146241009431 2370 

6 B.Com(H) 146241008545 7610 ANSHVEER SHOKEEN 

9.8.2-24 and were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order 

YASHVARDHAN 
SHARMA 

Jayant Jain 

B.Com(H) 146241000782 4560 SHIKA SINGH 

B.Com(H) 146241001819 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CODE- 146) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 -25 

B.Com(H) 146241001055 6873 YASHIKA MENDIRATTA 

B.Com(H) 146241008475 S593 SADHVI SHUKLA 

B.Com(H) 146241007322 5249 ARSHYA MANGHANI 

B.Com(H) 146241000493 7970 PEARL KHURANA 

B.Com(H) 146241005018 6595 Anshi Sadh 

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 

3757 BHAV CHOPRA 

Father's Name 

ROHIT KAINTH 

TARUN BHARGAVA 

NITIN SHARMA 

Rajkumar 

JAGDEEP SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

YOGENDER 

MENDIRATTA 

AMIT SHUKLA 

RAJESH KHURANA 

Anandmani Sadh 

Mother's Name 

|ANOOP CHOPRA 

CET QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (0) 

MEGHA KAINTH 

SHWETA 

BHARGAVA 

RACHNA SHARMA 

|SONIA 

JASMEET KAUR 

SHARMILA 
SHOKEEN 

MUKESH MANGHANI RASHI MANGHANI 

POOJA SHUKLA 

|SONIA KHURANA 

DOB GENDER 

Nancy Sadh 

ASHU CHOPRA 

15.12.2007 

DIVYA MENDIRATTA 12.6.2006 FEMALE 

22.11.2006 MALE 

MALE 

26.1.2007 FEMALE GEN 

25.03.2006 MALE 

20.7.2006 MALE 

21.2.2005 FEMALE 

27.6.2006 FEMALE GEN 

18.7.2006 FEMALE 

25.01.2007 FEMALE 

26.05.05 

3.9.2006 
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Categor 

FEMALE 

GEN 

MALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

%age ofCandidate 
Qualifyin Marks ofobtainedconsidere 

d Subject Register consider in 
Exam(12/ ed |considere 

UG/PG) Subjectd Subiect Preparing Online 
Portal by 

Last 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Max. Marks 

12th 

500 

500 456 91.20 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

12th 500 

S00 

S00 

S00 

455 

438 

422 

413 

339 

418 

417 

405 

397 

396 

315 

for 

D1rector 

Merit 

91.00 

87.60 

84.40 

67.80 

83.60 

83.40 

Wnemer 

79.40 

has 

79.20 

on IPU 

82.60 YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

81.00 YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Region 

DELHI SHIFT-I 

DELHI SHIFT-I 

DELHI 

DELHI 

Outside 

Delhi 

SHIFT 

ALLOTED 

SHIFT-I 

Outside 

Delhi 

SHIFT-1 

DELHI SHIFT-I 

SHIFT-I 

DELHI SHIFT-II 

63.00 YES DELHI 

SHIFT-I| 

Delhi SHIFT-| 

DELHI SHIFT-| 

DELHI SHIFT-I| ADMITTED 

SHIFT-| 

STATUS 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute 

C-4. Janakpuri, New Delhi-11005H 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 
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